
PACHET CONSUMABILE MOTOUTILAJE SI MANOPERA

I.D.: 76264389

Data publicarii 08.12.22 Coduri CPV 16800000-3 50800000-3

Pretul estimativ: 2.043,53 RON - 2.043,53 RON

Descriere: LANT 40CM 325 1,6=1BUC=67.23LEI =4BUC=268.91LEI ,AUTOCUT 25-2 =1BUC=58.82LEI =3BUC=176.47LEI ,CUTIT DE DEFRISAT 250-3 =1BUC=96.64LEI=2BUC=193.28LEI ,ROLA FIR2.7-347 =1BUC=204.12LEI =2BUC=408.24LEI ,CARBURATOR =1BUC=189.08LEI ,SORB BENZINA=1BUC=21.01LEI =3BUC=63.03LEI ,FILTRU AER =1BUC=29.41LEI =88.24LEI, PILA ROTUNDA 4,8X200MM =1BUC=6.72LEI= 2BUC=13.45LEI ,ULEI AMESTEC =1L=37.82LEI =3L=113.45LEI ,BUSON REZERVOR =1BUC=37.82LEI ,ULEI HD 10W-30 600ML=1BUC=21.01 LEI ,BUJIE NGK =1BUC=16.81LEI=3BUC=50.42LEI SI MANOPERA=1H=168,07LEI=2,5H=420,17LEI
